
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
81 
87 
48 
31 
51 
59 
21 

9 
4 

60 
35 
58 
88 
37 
19 

6 
62 

5 
12 
69 
57 
85 
36 

2 
30 
34 
56 
71 
54 
61 
29 
23 
49 
67 
55 
74 
84 
24 
27 
40 
25 
41 
80 

Name 

Luis Oliveira 
Hugo Carvalho 
Nuno Santos 
Ricardo Cupido 
Kevin Mendes 
Carlos Rafael Abreu 
Ricardo Carvalho 
André Calhelhas 
Celso Moreira 
Nelson cabeça 
André Pedrosa 
Afonso Figueiredo 
Joao Neves 
Tiago Lopes 
Diogo Oliveira 
Maikel Melo 
Pedro Pinho 
Francisco Figueiredo 
Diogo Pardal 
Rodrigo Ferreira 
José Ferreira 
João Luciano 
Jorge Serra 
Ricardo Rocha 
MIguel Monteiro 
Miguel Carvalho 
Bernardo Coelho 
Diogo Teixeira 
João Cadima 
António Silva 
Eduardo madanços 
Vitor Neves 
Pedro Nuno Ramos 
Graciano Duarte 
Rúben Marques 
Inês Madanços 
João Marinheiro 
Augusto Cordeiro 
Bruno Carvalho 
Vasco Batista 
Marcelo Tavares 
Diogo Marques 
Fernando Sousa 

Team 
Oliveira Racing Team 

Luzito MX 

RRW/ATLANTIC WORK/737 FAMILY 

Lousamotos-Race4ever 

lousãmotos-race4ever 

Os Primaços 

Sem nome 

MX456 

….. 

Vjc herdeiros lda 

Motocarreiradas 

Idanha-a-Nova / Motogardunha 

Mentirosos 

Motocarreiradas 

Mentirosos 

Individual 

Niceauto/prevalta 

MFmotos 

737 Family 

Clube tração total e aventuras de Soure 

PenthouseMotos 

- 

Motocarreiradas 

RR Racing 

MIGUEL ANGELO TEIXEIRA RAMOS MONTEIRO 

Serra Team 

. 

CT125 racing team 

JKMX 

Niceauto / Prevalta 

MDS RACING TEAM 

SauriumTT 

RRW / ATLANTIC WORK / 737 FAMILY 

Mx414 racing team/ moto penedo 

Pneus da Gândara 

MDS competições 

- 

Saurium TT - Fisiocondeixa 

Racer4Ever 

Luzito Mx 

Saurium TT 

Dm 

IS3 - Metal Working 

Class 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Veteranos > 45 
Veteranos > 45 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Veteranos > 45 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Veteranos > 45 

Best Tm 

7:38.673 
7:47.420 
7:51.842 
7:55.266 
7:57.904 
7:58.958 
8:05.687 
8:17.921 
8:29.731 
8:34.110 
8:34.626 
8:34.886 
8:35.104 
8:43.350 
8:44.257 
8:49.277 
8:50.699 
8:50.838 
8:50.889 
8:55.041 
8:55.274 
8:56.091 
8:56.094 
9:05.533 
9:06.607 
9:07.858 
9:10.033 
9:10.699 
9:11.015 
9:12.984 
9:15.890 
9:16.080 
9:16.181 
9:22.047 
9:24.671 
9:24.990 
9:29.387 
9:35.532 
9:44.117 
9:44.140 
9:49.438 
9:51.586 
9:52.048 

Diff 

8.747 
13.169 
16.593 
19.231 
20.285 
27.014 
39.248 
51.058 
55.437 
55.953 
56.213 
56.431 

1:04.677 
1:05.584 
1:10.604 
1:12.026 
1:12.165 
1:12.216 
1:16.368 
1:16.601 
1:17.418 
1:17.421 
1:26.860 
1:27.934 
1:29.185 
1:31.360 
1:32.026 
1:32.342 
1:34.311 
1:37.217 
1:37.407 
1:37.508 
1:43.374 
1:45.998 
1:46.317 
1:50.714 
1:56.859 
2:05.444 
2:05.467 
2:10.765 
2:12.913 
2:13.375 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 
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Pos 

44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
18 
39 
44 
66 
38 
42 
86 
53 
82 
11 
28 
46 
63 
77 

15 

Name 

Emanuel Gonçalves 
Vitor Ferreira 
Tiago Santos 
Claudio Soares 
Carlos Pessoa 
Ivo Marques 
Pedro Matos 
Jorge Jesus 
Pedro Jesus 
Rui Silva 
Ismael Alves 
Steve Hughes 
Khan 
Aires Simões 

Filipe Sousa 

Team 
Emanuel Gonçalves 

Luzito Mx 

Luzito Mx 

mushmush 

Motocarreiradas 

LMI 

MX456 

www.xtrb.pt 

Ròia Team 

Team RRexhauts 

Clube Moitorizado 

Crazy Crew 

- 

- 

Mentirosos 

Class 

Veteranos > 45 
Open 
Open 
Veteranos > 45 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Veteranos > 45 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Veteranos > 45 
Open 
Open 

Veteranos > 45 

Best Tm 

9:56.952 
10:03.803 
10:04.931 
10:16.935 
10:42.167 
11:19.252 
11:27.254 
11:34.843 
11:53.740 
15:07.478 

Diff 

2:18.279 
2:25.130 
2:26.258 
2:38.262 
3:03.494 
3:40.579 
3:48.581 
3:56.170 
4:15.067 
7:28.805 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Comment 
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